Results of the questionnaire for the course: MBA-3 (2016)

Evaluate the course in general Answers Percent
Good 7 70.00%
Excellent 2 20.00%
Average 1 10.00%

= Good = Excellent = Average
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Evaluate the lectures of the course Answers Percent
Excellent 5 50.00%
Good 4 40.00%
Average 1 10.00%

= Excellent = Good = Average
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Evaluate the seminars of the course Answers Percent
Excellent 3 30.00%
Average 3 30.00%
Good 4 40.00%

= Excellent = Average = Good
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How long did it take you the fulfilling of the homework? |  Answers Percent
From 1 till 5 hours 1 10.00%
More than 10 hours 6 60.00%

3 30.00%

From 5 till 10 hours

= From 1 till 5 hours

= More than 10 hours = From 5 till 10 hours
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Did you understand the lecturer? Answers Percent
Almost everything 7 70.00%
Only in some moments 1 10.00%

2 20.00%

Sometimes

= Almost everything = Only in some moments = Sometimes
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Did you have the possibility to receive the

consultations from the lecturer? Answers Percent
Always 9 90.00%
Almost always 1 10.00%

= Always = Almost always
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Did you have sufficient information about the course,
including materials of lectures, seminars, etc.? Answers Percent
Always 6 60.00%
Almost always 3 30.00%
Not at all 1 10.00%

= Always = Almost always = Not at all
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Do you recommend the course to your friends? Answers Percent
Yes 6 60.00%
Do not know 4 40.00%

= Yes = Do not know
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Are you satisfied with your participation on the course?|  Answers Percent

Yes 8 80.00%

No 2 20.00%

= Yes = No
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